

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA:
HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO. CRP.No. 2246 of 2019
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	25.02.2026	<p data-bbox="581 590 691 625"><u>NNR,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="581 663 1224 911">Smt. Nidhi Modi, learned counsel representing Sri N. Chandra Sekhar, learned Standing Counsel appearing for respondent Nos.1 and 2.</p> <p data-bbox="581 940 1224 1188">Registry is directed to print the name of Sri N. Chandra Sekhar, learned Standing Counsel for TSRTC in place of Sri B. Mayur Reddy.</p> <p data-bbox="1089 1255 1211 1291" style="text-align: right;"><u>NNR, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="1138 1318 1179 1346" style="text-align: right;">sha</p>	

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE